
R

SAT 7 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  98 SCT:  43
Linus 39.12 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Sweeney 02.5114 08036 95 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  100 SCT:  36
Luna 44.13 8 2 1 23NQ 0 0Mark 02.277 16037 0 0

Valentino 58.48 22 4 0 42NQ 0 0Deserable 01.718 16038 0 0

R

SAT 7 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  98 SCT:  43
Pop-Tart 43.96 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Scheiner 02.2313 08030 100 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  98 SCT:  39
Spark 22.27 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Samchuck 04.4011 12031 0 0

Hot Shot 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gaydos 00.0012 12032 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  100 SCT:  36
Kierra 55.83 19 2 1 34NQ 1 0Kramer 01.795 16033 0 0

Ql (Chee) 32.66 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Clark 03.066 16034 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  102 SCT:  36
JoJo 26.76 0 0 01 0Q 0 0French 03.811 24023 100 0

Tripp 18.70 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0D'Andrea 05.452 24365 0 0

R

SAT 7 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  117 SCT:  42
BeBe 52.72 10 3 1 40NQ 0 0Fletcher 02.2214 08007 0 0

Piper 45.13 3 4 0 26NQ 1 0Meckley 02.5915 08331 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  117 SCT:  39
Ozzy 53.28 14 3 2 53NQ 1 0Sangenito 02.2011 12009 0 0

Cruise 30.11 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Prekop 03.8912 12010 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  120 SCT:  37
Jordan 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Penha 10.008 16014 0 0

Ruby-do 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Eicher 10.009 16015 0 0

Samone 27.36 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Eicher 04.3910 16340 0 0

Bently 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Grodsky 00.007 16012 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  123 SCT:  35
Tommee 37.32 2 0 0 4NQ 1 0Johnston 03.303 20016 0 0

Drake 33.52 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Kripaitis 03.674 20275 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  123 SCT:  37
Rigby 30.60 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schleehauf 04.022 24022 100 0

Abby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wheeler 10.001 24021 0 0
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R

SAT 7 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  139 SCT:  46
Phoebe 55.54 9 1 1 37NQ 1 0Dalton 02.50241 08332 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  139 SCT:  43
Madyson 30.42 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rissmiller 04.57212 12334 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  142 SCT:  41
Fred 26.93 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bintliff 05.27156 16204 100 0

Ruby 41.70 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Paull 03.41158 16341 100 0

Daisy 55.18 14 2 0 52NQ 0 0Brettell 02.57154 16013 0 0

Kramer 63.33 22 0 0 66NQ 0 0Berman 02.24155 16199 0 0

Lilly 61.04 20 1 1 70NQ 3 0Kramer 02.33157 16338 0 0

Kylie 47.45 6 1 0 23NQ 0 0McCutcheon 02.99159 16342 0 0

Cooper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gainer 00.00160 16343 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  144 SCT:  38
Hops 29.24 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mellon 04.9292 20348 100 0

Maia 33.20 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Parrish 04.3495 20355 100 0

Jesse Belle 25.30 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Mackes 05.6989 20248 0 0

Stella 46.90 8 0 1 29NQ 1 0Germann 03.0790 20344 0 0

Piper 45.17 7 0 0 21NQ 1 0Fisher 03.1991 20347 0 0

Fiasco 39.40 1 3 1 23NQ 4 0Thompson 03.6588 20349 0 0

Auggie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brettell 10.0093 20352 0 0

Daisy 33.36 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Connelly 04.3294 20353 0 0

Suri 39.68 1 0 1 8NQ 1 0Stahl 03.6396 20358 0 0

Trevi 33.27 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Thompson 04.3397 20360 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  144 SCT:  41
Ally 28.97 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Oswald 04.9738 24363 100 0

Rio 29.35 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Barlics 04.9139 24364 100 0

Vilya 33.43 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Miller 04.3137 24362 100 0

Hedda 36.96 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Greenholt 03.9036 24361 100 0

Niven 35.69 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Smuda 04.0335 24298 0 0

R

SAT 7 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  139 SCT:  46
Gracie 30.03 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Potosky 04.63230 08105 100 15

Pansy 33.58 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.14228 08103 100 12

Phoenix 38.55 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Lape 03.61232 08107 100 7

Taylor 40.61 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Penha 03.42233 08109 100 5

Brooke 40.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.40240 08119 100 5

Bitzy 43.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Russell 03.20231 08106 100 2

Judy Judy 40.70 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Gilmer 03.42229 08104 0 0

Kasey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Nicony 10.00234 08111 0 0

Trixie 36.68 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Bruno 03.79235 08112 0 0
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Rock Star 54.63 8 1 0 29NQ 0 0Scheiner 02.54237 08115 0 0

Bones 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Johnson 10.00239 08117 0 0

Cinder 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Barkan 00.00236 08113 0 0

Charlie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pfaltzgraff 00.00238 08116 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  139 SCT:  43
Cheer 26.48 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bintliff 05.25192 12140 100 16

Aeryn 27.51 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Midura 05.05210 12161 100 15

Tag 28.18 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Prekop 04.93206 12156 100 14

Guilty 28.55 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Gaydos 04.87176 12122 100 14

Dash 28.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.85204 12154 100 14

Ticket 29.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Prekop 04.76181 12127 100 13

Bowen 30.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 04.58187 12133 100 12

Ruddy 30.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lape 04.54198 12146 100 12

Chloe 30.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ulissi 04.53182 12128 100 12

Gidget 32.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Visco 04.34175 12121 100 10

Tweek 33.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 04.18174 12120 100 9

Rockee 33.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ratz 04.17194 12142 100 9

Soozie 34.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 04.06197 12145 100 8

Mia 35.23 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fisher 03.95200 12148 100 7

Charm 35.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gregory 03.94202 12150 100 7

Chase 35.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shulman 03.92196 12144 100 7

Sadie 35.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.87199 12147 100 7

Winnie 36.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bare 03.82195 12143 100 6

Dylan 36.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 03.81185 12131 100 6

Pippa 37.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Felton 03.68209 12159 100 5

Rosie Cotton 37.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miller 03.67201 12149 100 5

Alice 38.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Pirrone 03.61179 12125 100 4

Eva 51.49 8 2 0 34NQ 0 0Callahan 02.70178 12124 0 0

Kenzie 38.38 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Parkin 03.62180 12126 0 0

Bella 50.30 7 1 1 31NQ 3 0Johnson 02.76183 12129 0 0

Pip 32.83 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Farquhar 04.23184 12130 0 0

Winner 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mount 10.00186 12132 0 0

Viva 33.01 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Ancona 04.21188 12134 0 0

Spring 33.90 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Berry 04.10189 12135 0 0

Jett 35.00 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Sangenito 03.97191 12139 0 0

Tucker 51.49 8 1 0 29NQ 1 0Mignatti 02.70193 12141 0 0

Riley 43.05 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Callahan 03.23203 12151 0 0

Catcher 47.38 4 1 1 22NQ 1 0Johnson 02.93205 12155 0 0

Ta-Da! 41.13 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Mount 03.38207 12157 0 0

Dillon 29.20 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gurney 04.76208 12158 0 0

Allie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Barkan 00.00177 12123 0 0

Minnie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rupprecht 00.00190 12137 0 0

Sassy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McNelis 00.00211 12337 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  142 SCT:  41
Whimzy 26.07 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Oswald 05.45142 16208 100 14

Jett 27.07 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Fronheiser 05.25146 16213 100 13
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Fab 27.14 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Bintliff 05.23150 16217 100 13

Si 27.20 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Visco 05.22116 16169 100 13

Rosie 27.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schelling 05.19127 16187 100 13

Lucca 28.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Evans 05.00113 16164 100 12

Oliver 29.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dubay 04.80120 16177 100 11

Kai 29.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 04.78147 16214 100 11

Vu 29.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Visco 04.77152 16219 100 11

Chloe 29.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 04.74121 16178 100 11

Quip 30.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mandich-Steiger 04.66145 16211 100 10

Beau 30.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Berry 04.62144 16210 100 10

Bella 31.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Evans 04.54137 16201 100 9

Cooper 31.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farquhar 04.54139 16203 100 9

Arielle 31.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 04.49124 16182 100 9

Liesel 31.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Grudis 04.46138 16202 100 9

Kayla 32.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 04.38114 16165 100 8

Brigitta 32.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Grudis 04.37115 16167 100 8

Stormy 33.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Christie 04.27131 16192 100 7

Dai 34.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McQuate 04.10129 16189 100 6

Nick 35.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mennel 03.99136 16200 100 5

Wiley 37.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gardine 03.74132 16193 100 3

Kiwi 39.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McGowan 03.59125 16184 100 1

Mitzi 40.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.46149 16216 100 0

Bertha 47.27 6 0 1 23NQ 0 0Billman 03.00111 16162 0 0

Spirit 44.03 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Bintliff 03.23112 16163 91 0

Xena 38.66 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Cimprich 03.67117 16170 0 0

Poof 35.08 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Feldman 04.05118 16172 0 0

Pipit 27.67 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Maylott 05.13123 16181 0 0

Winston 35.48 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Cashwiler 04.00126 16186 0 0

Sookie 40.19 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Lange 03.53128 16188 0 0

Matchbox 27.61 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gaydos 05.14130 16191 0 0

Zuri 45.92 4 1 1 22NQ 1 0Mount 03.09133 16194 0 0

Elvira 42.20 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Billman 03.36134 16196 97 0

Griffin 35.00 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Puro 04.06135 16198 0 0

Grady 30.05 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Puro 04.73143 16209 0 0

Rio 38.63 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0MacBean 03.68148 16215 0 0

Skype 28.39 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Bauman 05.00151 16218 0 0

Tollie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cottler 00.00119 16174 0 0

Harry 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Levinson 00.00122 16180 0 0

Samba 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Arose 00.00140 16205 0 0

Stella! 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Levinson 00.00141 16207 0 0

Genie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cottler 00.00153 16221 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  144 SCT:  38
Raven 24.79 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gastley 05.8169 20260 100 13

Wicca 24.90 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rocco 05.7856 20241 100 13

Mr. T 25.30 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rotelle 05.6940 26325 100 12

Patch 26.46 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Bintliff 05.4465 20254 100 11
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Flo Jo 26.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sutherland 05.3544 20227 100 11

Usa 27.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Staivecki 05.3378 20271 100 11

Tipsy 27.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rimmer 05.3049 20234 100 10

Bliss 27.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Closson 05.2887 20354 100 10

Skyy 27.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0D'Andrea 05.2846 20230 100 10

Vegas 28.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 05.1182 20276 100 9

Dillon 28.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rubinstein 05.1053 20238 100 9

Fusion 28.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 05.0350 20235 100 9

Zuzu 28.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schilling 05.0148 20232 100 9

Jamie 29.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 04.9576 20269 100 8

Darcy 29.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Moore 04.9479 20272 100 8

Jackson 30.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 04.7383 20277 100 7

Reba 31.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Megna 04.6281 20274 100 6

Anna 31.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Zilney 04.5766 20255 100 6

Grey 31.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cramer 04.5184 20278 100 6

Bristol 32.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0O'Brien 04.4472 20263 100 5

Skipper 33.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rimmer 04.2577 20270 100 4

Mandy 35.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Tait 04.0443 20226 100 2

Spring 36.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stahl 03.9658 20244 100 1

Miss Mae 37.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Benfield 03.8360 20246 100 0

Pizzazz 39.15 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Thompson 03.6841 20222 97 0

Jerry 39.39 1 1 0 8NQ 1 0Palius 03.6642 20225 0 0

Tess 50.38 12 1 1 46NQ 0 0Fisher 02.8645 20229 0 0

Jasper 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McGavin 10.0047 20231 0 0

Nemesis 42.84 4 1 1 22NQ 1 0Thompson 03.3651 20236 0 0

Blitz 26.93 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Aldrich 05.3552 20237 0 0

Mia 39.52 1 0 1 8NQ 0 0Mygas 03.6454 20239 0 0

Indy 23.92 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Johnson 06.0255 20240 0 0

Brash 27.74 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Closson 05.1959 20245 0 0

Toby 41.42 3 1 2 24NQ 1 0Connelly 03.4861 20247 0 0

Scoot 32.90 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Sherman 04.3862 20251 0 0

Sparks 26.00 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rocco 05.5463 20252 0 0

Screech 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Closson 10.0064 20253 0 0

Josie 27.85 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Morgan 05.1767 20256 0 0

Joey 48.84 10 1 0 35NQ 0 0Stifelman 02.9568 20259 0 0

Solo 6 25.00 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Katzwinkel 05.7670 20261 0 0

Audrey 29.21 0 1 3 20NQ 2 0Shea-Zackin 04.9371 20262 0 0

Opal 28.99 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kolva 04.9773 20264 0 0

Notch 26.07 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Genest 05.5274 20266 0 0

Super Gem 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sutherland 10.0080 20273 0 0

Secret 26.21 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Nally 05.4985 20280 0 0

Summer 46.89 8 0 0 24NQ 0 0Benfield 03.0786 20283 76 0

Bensen 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Keeshen 00.0057 20242 0 0

Jane 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Artymyshyn 00.0075 20268 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  144 SCT:  41
Hush 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Koster 00.0028 24316 0 0
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Selene 25.77 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brown 05.595 24285 100 15

Dynamo 25.89 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mount 05.5610 24291 100 15

Tirade 27.03 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Brown 05.3319 24304 100 13

Leverage 28.45 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Brown 05.0632 24320 100 12

Piper 30.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McAvoy 04.7816 24301 100 10

Maverick 30.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Barlics 04.7717 24302 100 10

TJ 31.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mulcahey 04.6123 24310 100 9

Hunter 31.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Chirichella 04.5718 24303 100 9

River 31.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Burton 04.5413 24296 100 9

Swoosh 32.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kreiser 04.4731 24319 100 8

Banshee 32.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kreiser 04.464 24284 100 8

Lincoln 33.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dubay 04.2627 24315 100 7

Benno 34.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Peck 04.1511 24293 100 6

Rush 34.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.1214 24297 100 6

Rowan 35.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brown 04.088 24288 100 5

Spock 36.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rupp-Hackett 03.966 24286 100 4

Anya 38.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Eicher 03.7824 24312 100 2

Cooper 38.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Webster 03.7821 24306 100 2

Marco 39.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Zumba 03.6330 24318 100 1

Melody 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Megna 10.007 24287 0 0

Cruella 37.26 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Koster 03.869 24289 0 0

Laelia 36.79 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Murray 03.9112 24295 0 0

Tembi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Turner 10.0020 24305 0 0

Taz 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ginther 10.0022 24307 0 0

Rick 27.37 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hooper 05.2625 24313 0 0

Rico 64.00 23 1 1 79NQ 1 0Palius 02.2526 24314 0 0

Cushla 36.72 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Brown 03.9233 24321 0 0

Bow 55.81 14 1 1 52NQ 2 0Baycar 02.5834 24322 0 0

Twitch 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rich 00.0015 24299 0 0

Dazzle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Barkan 00.0029 24317 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  144 SCT:  38
Quid 26.17 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Miller 05.503 26326 100 11

Quest 29.75 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Mulcahey 04.841 26323 0 0

Strafe 25.65 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0DeMascio 05.612 26324 0 0

R

SAT 7 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  102 SCT:  39
Woody 33.36 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kutney 03.069 16024 0 0

Brandy 37.52 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Lyke 02.7210 16026 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  102 SCT:  41
Cargo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kallish 10.004 20029 0 0

Cookie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kenny 00.003 20027 0 0

R

SAT 7 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts
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Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  120 SCT:  42
Luke 55.47 13 1 0 31NQ 0 0Freeman 02.1613 12002 69 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  123 SCT:  42
Ember 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McGavin 00.005 20004 0 0

Cody 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Preston 00.006 20005 0 0

R

SAT 7 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  139 SCT:  51
Luke 62.94 11 1 0 38NQ 0 0Moyer 02.21253 04328 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  144 SCT:  43
Diesel 34.11 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.22171 16085 100 0

Mack 41.81 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Germann 03.44172 16329 0 0

Shameful 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gaydos 10.00173 16330 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  144 SCT:  46
Fuzzle Wuzzle 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Diaz 00.00110 20099 0 0

Chester 46.22 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Meisel 03.12109 20093 0 0

R

SAT 7 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  139 SCT:  51
Poppi Seed 46.58 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cornelius 02.98252 04042 100 4

Lucy 63.23 12 1 1 46NQ 1 0Willett 02.20250 04040 0 0

Ginny Sue 40.88 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rotelle 03.40251 04041 0 0

Cherry 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Scheiner 00.00249 04039 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  139 SCT:  48
Rio 43.19 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bare 03.22244 08045 100 4

Kona 43.33 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Clark 03.21246 08047 100 4

Brianna 33.66 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Berry 04.13242 08043 0 0

GG 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Berman 10.00243 08044 0 0

Autumn 54.84 6 1 0 23NQ 0 0Clark 02.53245 08046 0 0

Korben 38.31 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Paicer 03.63247 08048 0 0

Albert 35.78 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rocco 03.88248 08050 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  142 SCT:  46
Linus 32.01 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bintliff 04.44217 12056 100 13

Tucker 37.78 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kripaitis 03.76215 12053 100 8

Jack 39.61 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Harvey 03.58220 12059 100 6

Scout 39.74 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Pollard 03.57222 12062 100 6

Jackson 45.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mignatti 03.12218 12057 100 0

Zing 46.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.09213 12051 100 0

Tango Bango 44.34 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mandich-Steigerw 03.20214 12052 0 0

Webster 55.68 9 1 1 37NQ 1 0Seideman 02.55216 12055 0 0

Chai 37.42 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Remer 03.79219 12058 0 0

Buster 57.09 11 0 0 33NQ 0 0Harvey 02.49221 12061 67 0

Bertie 55.67 9 1 1 37NQ 2 0Kramer 02.55224 12064 0 0
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Peyton 35.13 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Mount 04.04225 12065 0 0

Buddy 34.93 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Watkins 04.07226 12066 0 0

Teddy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Turner 10.00227 12068 0 0

Niki 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Samchuck 00.00223 12063 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  144 SCT:  43
Allie 28.81 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Turner 05.00162 16070 100 14

Riley 38.34 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Schelling 03.76165 16075 100 4

Mason 42.34 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thompson 03.40161 16069 0 0

Streak 31.28 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Staivecki 04.60164 16073 0 0

Misty 49.82 6 0 0 18NQ 0 0Gallagher 02.89166 16078 82 0

Emma 37.21 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Miller 03.87167 16079 0 0

Mya 55.67 12 0 0 36NQ 0 0Baycar 02.59168 16080 64 0

Shelby 52.75 9 1 0 32NQ 0 0Pearson 02.73169 16081 0 0

Jet 35.29 0 3 1 20NQ 2 0Rawa 04.08170 16082 0 0

Casey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cramer 00.00163 16071 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  144 SCT:  46
Jake 45.88 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ontscherenki 03.14104 20096 100 0

Zino 46.96 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gambino 03.07101 20092 100 0

Muggs 41.31 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Reinhard 03.4998 20086 0 0

Stella 43.40 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Petri 03.3299 20087 0 0

Zoey 51.93 5 0 0 15NQ 0 0Kansky 02.77100 20090 85 0

Sally 48.74 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Buzhaker 02.95102 20094 0 0

Dillan 38.38 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0McRae 03.75103 20095 0 0

Zante 0.00 0 3 2 25NQ 0 0Petri 00.00105 20097 0 0

Caico 43.23 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Lichtenstein 03.33106 20100 0 0

Bacchus 37.59 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Callaway 03.83107 20101 0 0

Mickey 47.29 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0Reinhard 03.05108 20102 0 0
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